Q““(((s ‘ q&(( SHARK :21109WDOWN

Friday, October 25

2:30
4:00
5:30
6:00
7:30
8:00

Round 1 - Debate, Duet/Duo
Round 2 - Debate, Duet/Duo
Extemp Draw

Round 1 - Individual Events
Extemp Draw

Round 2 - Individual Events

Saturday, October 26

7:30
9:00
10:30
11:00
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
4:00
5:30
7:15

Round 3 - Debate

Round 4 - Debate, Semis - Duo/Duet
Extemp Draw

Semis - Individual Events
Quarters - Debate, Duet Finals
Student Congress

Extemp Draw

Finals - Individual Events
Semis - Debate, Duo Finals
Finals - Debate

AWARDS (in the Library)



