

## Friday, October 25

2:30	Round 1 - Debate, Duet/Duo
4:00	Round 2 - Debate, Duet/Duo
5:30	Extemp Draw
6:00	Round 1 - Individual Events
7:30	Extemp Draw
8:00	Round 2 - Individual Events

## Saturday, October 26

7:30	Round 3 - Debate
9:00	Round 4 - Debate, Semis - Duo/Duet
10:30	Extemp Draw
11:00	Semis - Individual Events
12:30	Quarters - Debate, Duet Finals
1:00	Student Congress
2:00	Extemp Draw
2:30	Finals - Individual Events
4:00	Semis - Debate, Duo Finals
5:30	Finals - Debate
7:15	AWARDS (in the Library)